

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16004-16006/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 30/04/2010 in WP Nos.1454/2008  
WP No.4144/2008 & WP No.37069/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. HI-TECH FLY ASH(I) P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge addl. grounds and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:11/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Shetty,Adv.  
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.  
Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar,Adv.  
Mr. Sharath,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr. Rathina Asohan,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.  
Mr. S. P. Rana Subarmanian,Adv.  
Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter immediately after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER