

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20402/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2011 in MP No.1/2011 &
WP No.14129/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S HI-TECH FLY ASH (INDIA) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the above-mentioned matter on Monday, 1st
August, 2011 along with SLP(C) Nos.16004-16006/2010.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR