

ITEM NO.3A(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 10-12 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16004-16006/2010

M/S HI-TECH FLY ASH(I) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

WITH

IA No. 2 in SLP(C) NO. 20402 of 2011

(For directions)

Date: 19/01/2012

These Applications were called on for
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
In both applns.

Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Ms. Jenny, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Ravishankar, Adv.
Ms. Yamuna Nachiar, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Guru Krishnakumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.
Mr. A. Prasenna Venkat, Adv.

IA Nos. 10-12 in SLP 16004-06/2010

2

Mr. S. Ramamani, Adv.

...2/-

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Reply to these applications be filed within
two weeks. Rejoinder be filed within one week
thereafter.

To be taken up along with the Special Leave
Petitions on 13th March, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[KUSUM GULATI]
COURT MASTER